122 -R Feriale MONTIERI - CICIANO - CHIUSDINO - PONTE FECCIA - SIENA

CodCorsa
Note

MONTALCINELLO
LA BALTELLONA
FRASSINI
PALAZZETTO

SAN GALGANO
MONTIERI

CICIANO

CICIANO
CHIUSDINO

PONTE FECCIA
FROSINI
COL.MONTARRENTI
ROSIA

PIAN DEI MORI
VOLTE BASSE
COSTALPINO
COSTAFABBRI
COLONNA S.MARCO
SIENA - V.N.Sauro
SIENAFS. » &

3465

6.25
6.38
6.40
6.46
6.56
6.59
7.08
7.15
7.21
7.22
7.25
7.29
7.33
7.36
7.40

186156

6.40
6.47
6.55
7.07
7.10

7.18
7.22
7.31
7.39
7.44
7.46
7.49
7.55
7.56
8.00
8.05

V1) Escluso: SAB

5337
Al

9.25
9.38
9.40
9.46
9.56
9.59
10.08
10.15
10.21
10.22
10.25
10.29
10.33
10.36
10.40

V2) Si effettua: SAB

14225
V2

9.25
9.38
9.40
9.46
9.56
9.59
10.08
10.15
10.21
10.22
10.25
10.29
10.33
10.36
10.40

11332
V1

13.55
13.59
14.11
14.14
14.23
14.30
14.35
14.37
14.40
14.44
14.46
14.50
14.55

16034

17.55
17.57
18.01
18.10

16036

19.10
19.19
19.20






